10.
11.
12.
=
14.
15.
16.

Kathrin Beerbaum
Sven Zech

Marion Hecht
Falko Bierbach
Nora Hemstedt
Kevin Brlning
Anja Meier
Michael Kohler
Denise Glode
Marcel Plogmann
Christina Kunick
Christian Mihatsch
Karin Schulze
Pascal Wagenknecht
Gudrun Scheller
Jorg Scheller
Karin Tattermusch
Holger Tattermusch
Christiane Schkoldow
Uwe Schmidt
Tatjana Lutz
Ronny Keller
Tanja Horn
Johannes Horn
Kerstin Pirrf3
Kristoffer Jansen
Sabine Klamt
Karl-Heinz Neusel
Anja Steinbock
Friedrich Hennings
Karina Ludtke

Jorg Krusch

Mixed - Rangliste

Lions Leipzig

GSBV Halle

GSC Braunschweig
GSBV Halle

GSV Osnabruck
GSBV Halle
GSCBS/GSV OS
Bowlingtreff MD Borde
Hucke Pack Dingelstadt
GSV Magdeburg

GSC Braunschweig
GSV Kassel

GSC BS/GSV OS
GSC Bad Hersfeld
Team Cat-Dog

Lions Leipzig

PIN

1967

1889

1802

1751

1741

1699

1618

1615

1582

1572

1566

1558

1529

1517

1380

1271

Durchschnitt
je Spiel

163,92
157,42
150,17
145,92
145,08
141,58
134,83
134,58
131,83
131,00
130,50
129,83
127,42
126,42
115,00

105,92



	Mixed

